
Register of Members and Governors of Peaslake Free School Trust 
 

   

 

Full Name  Member  Governor  Role  Method of 
Appointment 

Date of Governor 
Appointment 
(Reappointment) 

Term of 
Office 

Date of Expiry 
of Term of 
Office as 
Governor 

Date of 
Ceasing to be 
a Governor 

Other relevant Directorships, Pecuniary Interests and Charitable 
Trusteeships 

Mark Foster Yes Yes Chair of Governors, Chair 
of Integrated 
Management Committee 

Founding Member, 
(elected by Trustees 
as Chair) 

26/01/2012 
(26/01/2016) 
(26/01/2020) 
(26/01/2024) 

4 years 25/01/2028  Governor of Cranleigh School 2015 to 2020 
Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

David Newman No Yes Chief Financial Officer, 
Governor 

Founding Member 
and Trustee 

26/01/2012 
(26/01/2016) 
(26/01/2020) 
(26/01/2024) 

4 years 
 

25/01/2028  Spouse is Jacqueline Newman who runs Boo Design, a graphic 
design business, who does the school's graphic design work. 
Boo Design has been performing this role since 2010. 
Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Andrew Clayton  Yes Yes Company Secretary, Legal 
Counsel, Governor 

Founding Member 
and Trustee 

26/01/2012 
(26/01/2016) 
(26/01/2020) 
(26/01/2024) 

4 years 
 

25/01/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

James Cobb  Yes Yes Health & Safety and 
Finance Governor 

Appointed by 
Members 

14/02/2012 
(14/02/2016) 
(14/02/2020) 
(26/01/2024) 

4 years 
 

25/01/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust  

Sara Dangerfield  No Co-opted Head Teacher & 
Accounting Officer 

Co-opted by 
Members 

01/09/2012 
(01/09/2016) 
(01/09/2020) 

4 years 31/08/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Moira Jones  No Yes Governor Appointed by 
Members 

12/02/2012 
(12/02/2016) 
(12/02/2020) 
(26/01/2024) 

4 years 25/01/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Emily Riley No Yes Staff Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

14/03/2022 4 years 13/03/2026  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 
Staff Member of Peaslake Free School 
 

Sarah Small  No Yes Curriculum Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

02/03/2020 
(11/07/2023) 

4 years 10/07/2027  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Tom Southee No Yes Curriculum & 
Safeguarding Governor 

Appointed by 
Trustees 

16/11/2020 
(16/11/2024) 

4 years 15/11/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 
Teacher at Duke of Kent School 

Janette Weller No Yes Governor, wellbeing Appointed by 
Trustees 

22/03/2021 
(22/03/2025) 

4 years 21/03/2029  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 
Trustee of Spottiswoode Memorial Hall, Peaslake 

Jevon Birchall No Yes Curriculum Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

04/03/2024 4 years 04/03/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Rhys Thomas No Yes IT & Finance Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

01/10/2024 4 years 30/09/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 
 

Kelly McMorrow No Yes Parent liaison Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

01/10/2024 4 years 30/09/2028  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 
 

Flora White No Yes Curriculum Governor Appointed by 
Trustees 

01/07/2025 4 years 30/06/2029  Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

Governor Resignations 
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Samantha Pride No Yes Parent Liaison Appointed by 
Trustees 

20/06/2022 4 years 19/06/2026 31/07/2025 Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust 

 


