Register of Members and Governors of Peaslake Free School Trust

Full Name	Member	Governor	Role	Method of Appointment	Date of Governor Appointment (Reappointment)	Term of Office	Date of Expiry of Term of Office as Governor	Date of Ceasing to be a Governor	Other relevant Directorships, Pecuniary Interests and Charitable Trusteeships
Mark Foster	Yes	Yes	Chair of Governors, Chair of Integrated Management Committee	Founding Member, (elected by Trustees as Chair)	26/01/2012 (26/01/2016) (26/01/2020) (26/01/2024)	4 years	25/01/2028		Governor of Cranleigh School 2015 to 2020 Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
David Newman	No	Yes	Chief Financial Officer, Governor	Founding Member and Trustee	26/01/2012 (26/01/2016) (26/01/2020) (26/01/2024)	4 years	25/01/2028		Spouse is Jacqueline Newman who runs Boo Design, a graphic design business, who does the school's graphic design work. Boo Design has been performing this role since 2010. Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Andrew Clayton	Yes	Yes	Company Secretary, Legal Counsel, Governor	Founding Member and Trustee	26/01/2012 (26/01/2016) (26/01/2020) (26/01/2024)	4 years	25/01/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
James Cobb	Yes	Yes	Health & Safety and Finance Governor	Appointed by Members	14/02/2012 (14/02/2016) (14/02/2020) (26/01/2024)	4 years	25/01/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Sara Dangerfield	No	Co-opted	Head Teacher & Accounting Officer	Co-opted by Members	01/09/2012 (01/09/2016) (01/09/2020)	4 years	31/08/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Moira Jones	No	Yes	Governor	Appointed by Members	12/02/2012 (12/02/2016) (12/02/2020) (26/01/2024)	4 years	25/01/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Emily Riley	No	Yes	Staff Governor	Appointed by Trustees	14/03/2022	4 years	13/03/2026		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust Staff Member of Peaslake Free School
Sarah Small	No	Yes	Curriculum Governor	Appointed by Trustees	02/03/2020 (11/07/2023)	4 years	10/07/2027		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Tom Southee	No	Yes	Curriculum & Safeguarding Governor	Appointed by Trustees	16/11/2020 (16/11/2024)	4 years	15/11/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust Teacher at Duke of Kent School
Janette Weller	No	Yes	Governor, wellbeing	Appointed by Trustees	22/03/2021 (22/03/2025)	4 years	21/03/2029		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust Trustee of Spottiswoode Memorial Hall, Peaslake
Jevon Birchall	No	Yes	Curriculum Governor	Appointed by Trustees	04/03/2024	4 years	04/03/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Rhys Thomas	No	Yes	IT & Finance Governor	Appointed by Trustees	01/10/2024	4 years	30/09/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Kelly McMorrow	No	Yes	Parent liaison Governor	Appointed by Trustees	01/10/2024	4 years	30/09/2028		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Flora White	No	Yes	Curriculum Governor	Appointed by Trustees	01/07/2025	4 years	30/06/2029		Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
Governor Resignatio	ns	•			•	•	•		

Register of Members and Governors of Peaslake Free School Trust

Samantha Pride	No	Yes	Parent Liaison	Appointed by	20/06/2022	4 years	19/06/2026	31/07/2025	Trustee of Peaslake Schools Trust
				Trustees					